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 JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI  
(A Central University) 

NAAC Accredited Grade ‘A’  

 

List of Selected and waitlisted Candidates from Spot Registration 
 

B20: Bachelor of Dentistry 
 

Session 2016-17        Date: 10-09-2016 

 

The following candidates have been provisionally Selected / waitlisted for admission in     B20: 

Bachelor of Dentistry from spot registration. 
Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of the prescribed eligibility requirement. 

Admission formalities are to be completed by selected candidates on 16/09/2016 at the office 

of The Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, JMI. 

 At the time of admission, selected candidates will have to submit the originals of the following 

along with a self-attested photocopy of the same (Any other document such as “Preview Print” etc. 

will not be acceptable)  

1. NEET  Admit Card, 

2. NEET Score Card  

3. 6 recent Passport size Photograph at the time of admission. 

4. Proof of passing the qualifying examination, together with the original marks sheet, in 

accordance with the eligibility requirements for admission as mentioned in Prospectus. 

5. Proof of age based on the certificate of High School/Secondary School or an equivalent 

examination. 

6. Proof of permanent address (Voter ID Card, Passport, Driving License etc) as declared in 

the application form with the name of Police Station and the District. 

7. Proof of entitlement for a particular reserved category issued by the competent authority.  

8. Character Certificate from the institution last attended. 

9. Certificate from an M.B.B.S. doctor or a government hospital certifying blood group. 

10. In case an intervening / gap period is involved, the candidate has to submit a certificate/ 

affidavit from Class 1 Gazetted Officer / Notary Public for the entire intervening / gap 

period showing year-wise preoccupation and non-indulgence in any criminal activities 

after leaving the institution last attended. 

11. Affidavit for not indulging in ragging activity as per prescribed Performa. 
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LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES –B20 

SL NO ROLL NO JMI_REGISTRATION_NO NAME FATHERS NAME 

GENERAL (BDS)  

1 81406283 JMI00796362 SHABI AKHTAR JAMIL AKHTAR 

2 81435577 JMI00865198 SIDDHARTH VERMA DINESH KUMAR VERMA 

3 60831627 JMI00805498 ANURAG SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 

4 60808484 JMI00775582 HIBA ARIF MOHD ARIF 

5 87500589 JMI00770212 JYOTI TIWARI GOPAL JI TIWARI 

6 87603581 JMI00792705 SHREYA AGRAWAL ARUN KUMAR 

7 60836718 JMI00823475 SYED SAFI HAIDER ZAIDI SYED WASI HAIDER ZAIDI 

8 81415623 JMI00782848 VASUNDHRA MUKESH KR SHARMA 

9 60825386 JMI00765335 MOHD DANISH ABDUL SALAM 

10 87519170 JMI00774698 AHANA CHANDRA ANIL CHANDRA 

11 60818033 JMI00823857 ABU BAKR ANSARI BILAL AHMED 

12 60844222 JMI00855307 SANA MASROOR MASROOR ALAM 

13 60808496 JMI00855363 VIVEK DWIVEDI ANIL DWIVEDI 

14 60831125 JMI00790041 FARAAZ IQBAL SHAH ISHTIYAQUR RAHMAN 

15 81413767 JMI00771082 MOHD ARIJ ABDUL SALAM 

16 80902721 JMI00788014 RUKHSHINDA KHURSHEED KHURSHEED ANWAR 

17 60848954 JMI00771918 MOHD SHAH ALAM MOHD HAROON 

18 64001826 JMI00804299 ANKUR DUGAR MADAN KUMAR DUGAR 

19 60830671 JMI00860721 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN SAGHEER AHMED 

20 60419488 JMI00851035 SHAQUIB ZAKI ZAKI ANWAR 

21 81428855 JMI00825656 TARANNUM FIRDAUS ASHRAF ALI 

MUSLIM (BDS) 

1 60801467 JMI00781467 BUSHRA FATMA MERAJ AHMAD 

2 81444917 JMI00840183 
MOHAMMAD MAZAHAR 
JAMAL ABDUL SAYEED 

3 81445910 JMI00823408 MOHAMMAD WASEEM IRFANI KHURSHEED AHMAD 

4 60825701 JMI00855170 AYMAN FATIMA SYED ZARGHAM MIAN 

5 87602947 JMI00806587 IMAN AHMAD IFTEKHAR AHMED 

6 87508590 JMI00770090 HABIBA KHAN AYOUB KHAN 

7 81419795 JMI00860387 MUHAMMAD AAMIR AHSAN ATAUR RAHMAN 

8 81432742 JMI00795185 SHAGUFTHA ZUVERIA KOTTUR MOHAMMED SHAFEE KOTTUR M 
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9 81436367 JMI00787332 MD SHAHID ABDUL QAIYUM ANSARI 

10 60419054 JMI00783465 ULFAT JAHAN MD SHAKEEL 

11 60420304 JMI00835773 ARFA ZARRIN MD ARSHAD FATMI 

12 80909720 JMI00811540 GUL AFSHAN NAZ SHOAIB AHMAD 

13 82710431 JMI00795191 MD HAMZA MD ALAUDDIN 

14 86106259 JMI00854977 ARIF AHMAD ZAHEER AHMAD 

15 81425744 JMI00775733 SHAHID IQBAL RAZI AHMAD 

MUSLIM OBC/ST (BDS) 

1 60837409 JMI00824235 TASKEEN TUFAIL TUFAIL AHMAD 

2 81432733 JMI00866209 TANWEER ALAM BABU ABDUL QUDDUS 

3 87602575 JMI00799808 MOHAMMAD NAYAB MOHAMMAD JAMSHAD ALI 

4 87602025 JMI00817113 MOHD ANAS NAZAKAT HUSAIN 

5 81410425 JMI00772287 MOHD TABISH SHARAF UDDIN 

JAMIA INTERNAL (BDS) 

1 81407597 JMI00817916 HIBA RIZWAN RIZWAN AHMAD 

2 81413067 JMI00865474 AANAND NIWAS MRITYUNJAY MISHRA 

3 64100801 JMI00862655 KHUSHNASIB KAUSER NAIYAR AZAM 

MUSLIM WOMEN (BDS) 

1 87400835 JMI00838346 RIDA KHAN ABAD AHMAD KHAN 

2 87531480 JMI00823618 UZMA RAHMANI TAHRIR AHMAD 

3 81400705 JMI00828511 KAHKASHAN NEHAL NEHAL AHMAD KHAN 

4 80906490 JMI00844160 FARHEEN ALAM FARIYAD ALAM 

5 87517042 JMI00777151 MARIYA FATMA MAQBOOL AHMAD 

PWD - LOCOMOTOR DISABILITY (BDS) 

1 87511222 JMI00793816 MOHINI GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 
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WAITING LIST FROM SPOT REGISTRATION (BDS) 

W/L NO ROLLNO REG NO NAME FATHERS NAME 

WAITING LIST (GENERAL) 

G - 1 81425162 JMI00824435 SHREYA VARSHNEY SANJAY VARSHNEY 

G - 2 80911949 JMI00771004 YUKTA PRIYA HARE RAM THAKUR 

G - 3 87601513 JMI00866371 SHIKHA AGRAWAL RAJ KRISHNA AGRAWAL 

G - 4 81414679 JMI00781479 AADYA SINHA ARUN KUMAR 

G - 5 81432159 JMI00856343 MITALEE GARG ASHISH GARG 

G - 6 81421430 JMI00822977 RASHMI CHOUBEY ANJANI KUMAR CHOUBEY 

G - 7 86202388 JMI00808918 NEHA GUPTA DALIP GUPTA 

G - 8 81425896 JMI00798301 SHUBHAM SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR 

G - 9 81405046 JMI00867267 PREKSHA SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR 

G - 10 64012394 JMI00844108 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV MOHAN LAL 

G - 11 81428591 JMI00874278 SAMIKSHA PATHAK DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

G - 12 87601303 JMI00787865 ALTAMAS SUFIAN MOHAMMAD RIZWAN 

G - 13 61600811 JMI00866862 NISHANT KUMAR DEO KISHOR PANKAJ 

G - 14 60423283 JMI00808546 JIMI GUPTA BIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

G - 15 81445797 JMI00872218 MOHD ADNAN ASHAD 

G - 16 87507525 JMI00784160 NIDA KHATOON KAFEEL AHMAD 

G - 17 61512876 JMI00853966 MUDASSIR FAIZI MD MANZOOR ALAM 

G - 18 87919327 JMI00814588 MD MOJAHID MD MANZOOR ALAM 

G - 19 64701674 JMI00779288 NIKITA VERMA PRAFULLA KUMAR VERMA 

G - 20 87516413 JMI00830155 
MOHAMMAD KHALID 
MERAJ MERAJ ALI 

G - 21 82001267 JMI00810184 DEEPAK SHARMA DAMODAR 

G - 22 87914662 JMI00769852 SHRIYA SINGH SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

G - 23 86000949 JMI00776076 KASHAIFA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 

G - 24 60830892 JMI00786676 SHERRY GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA 

G - 25 60415116 JMI00767930 SAHIBA SUMBUL SHAMSHAD AHMED 

G - 26 63902230 JMI00839224 ROSHNI KUMARI RAJ KISHORE PRASAD 

G - 27 87513122 JMI00824229 TASNEE AYUB AYUB ANSARI 

G - 28 87902460 JMI00787299 AISHA SAMREEN MD SULTAN ALAM 

G - 29 81409968 JMI00855415 MITALI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 

G - 30 87204230 JMI00854394 MANEESHA VERMA RAJ PAL 
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G - 31 81418864 JMI00830810 SUNIDHI BHATIA MADHO BHATIA 

G - 32 82001456 JMI00866060 NAMITA KUMARI NIRAJ RANJAN 

G - 33 81438035 JMI00823019 MD NISHAT AHSAN EHSAN ALI 

G - 34 81431563 JMI00803521 MUDASSIR HASSAN M H SABIT 

G - 35 87601288 JMI00779899 ZAARA ALAM SAUD ALAM 

G - 36 81425610 JMI00870060 DEVANSHU RAMBIR SINGH 

G - 37 87527404 JMI00839011 RESHMA PRAVEEN MOHASEEN ALI 

G - 38 87509034 JMI00830717 FARHEEN BASHRAH SHAHID HUSSAIN 

G - 39 81414476 JMI00867123 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA NAGESH SHARMA 

G - 40 81400941 JMI00845626 DURGESH KUMAR MISHRA MURLI MOHAN MISHRA 

G - 41 82706758 JMI00790768 TABINDA AFROZ AFROZ AHMAD 

G - 42 81429137 JMI00807778 RISHITA GARG MAHAVIR PRASAD GARG 

G - 43 86000682 JMI00869100 AALIYA SHAHNAWAZ RIZVI 

G - 44 87919873 JMI00801430 FARHAN AHMAD NAUSHAD AHMAD 

G - 45 87515779 JMI00813084 AZRA JABEEN GHUFRANUL HAI 

G - 46 81425710 JMI00769091 MEHVISH ZIAUL HAQ 

G - 47 65016947 JMI00867992 HASSAN ZAMIR AHMED FAIYAZ AHMED 

G - 48 87201118 JMI00865863 MARYAM KHAN MAZHAR KHAN 

G - 49 81439958 JMI00782683 MOHD AQIL AAS MOHD 

G - 50 82103518 JMI00805441 ANESHKA GOYAL YUGAL KISHORE GOYAL 

G - 51 80910591 JMI00820742 NASRIN KHATOON KHWAJA GULAM SHAHID 

G - 52 60840644 JMI00845500 ABU BAKKAR ASHIQ ALI 

G - 53 81406432 JMI00865814 SALONI VERMA AJAY KUMAR VERMA 

G - 54 87507177 JMI00843173 MADIHA SHANAM ABDUL QUAYYOOM SIDDIQUI 

G - 55 87300123 JMI00782867 TAHIRA AZIZ AHMAD AZIZ KHAN 

G - 56 82711631 JMI00818286 NAZISH AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 

G - 57 81419416 JMI00812189 MD FAIQUE ALI ARIF ALI 

G - 58 61709376 JMI00767765 KHAN M AJMAL NAFIS MOHAMMED NAFIS KHAN 

G - 59 60820252 JMI00767046 ZEESHAN ALVI SAJID KHAN 

G - 60 86000258 JMI00779337 MRINAL SINGH CHAUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 

G - 61 80900134 JMI00788074 SHAZIA NISAR MD NISAR AHMAD 

G - 62 65009792 JMI00772519 NATIQUE SHARAR BADARUDDOZA 

G - 63 82104182 JMI00865151 SUMIT SAINI RAVINDER SAINI 

G - 64 80912590 JMI00864552 KANUPRIYA PANDEY SOMENDRA NATH PANDEY 

G - 65 81434880 JMI00814575 SABIR ALAM MOHD ZAHID 
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G - 66 81422720 JMI00831688 AREEB ALAM MUNIR ALAM 

G - 67 65008583 JMI00778341 SHAIZA KHAN ASHFAQUE KHAN 

G - 68 87512528 JMI00853775 SHAFAQ NASEEM MOHD NASEEM 

G - 69 81419892 JMI00869996 SHAURYA TEWARI ANIL TEWARI 

G - 70 87602028 JMI00810526 ANA ZEHRA ZULFIQUAR HAIDER 

G - 71 80901862 JMI00848563 HEBA SHIREEN MOHAMMAD RAFEUZZAMAN 

G - 72 87503926 JMI00869819 MOHD FAIZ ABDUL AHAD 

G - 73 87510118 JMI00811984 TANYA DUA RAMESH DUA 

G - 74 81434626 JMI00770664 POOJA BHARTI AJAY KUMAR 

G - 75 81440826 JMI00824068 AMBRISH MISHRA LAKSHMI NARAIN MISHRA 

G - 76 81403601 JMI00820106 MANYA MAHAJAN VIKRAM MAHAJAN 

G - 77 81418677 JMI00869673 ASHRAF KHAN ASMOHAMMAD KHAN 

G - 78 81435299 JMI00853510 SEJAL BHASKAR NEERAJ BHASKAR 

G - 79 81437506 JMI00780665 SADIA IQBAL IQBAL AHMAD 

G - 80 81433369 JMI00795265 ANJALI GUPTA SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 

G - 81 82102638 JMI00867666 RAMA SHARMA SHYAM PRASAD SHARMA 

G - 82 61103868 JMI00865402 PRATEEK KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR 

G - 83 86200558 JMI00850594 KAMAL SINGH GULAB SINGH 

G - 84 81432233 JMI00794662 PARUL AGGARWAL JAI PRAKASH AGGARWAL 

G - 85 87503322 JMI00822580 ANAS HUSAIN MUQTIDA HUSAIN 

G - 86 87203574 JMI00768240 JAYDEEP SINGH PANWAR UMED SINGH PANWAR 

G - 87 82712225 JMI00870053 S M SAIF S M SHAMSHUZOHA 

G - 88 87700278 JMI00826564 MOIZA ANWAR ANWAR AHMAD 

G - 89 81426366 JMI00793351 VEERTA SINGH SURANDRA PAL SINGH 

G - 90 80906981 JMI00814775 MD IMRAN KHAN SAMIUR RAHMAN KHAN 

G - 91 81428399 JMI00783106 TANYA THAKKAR NARESH THAKKAR 

G - 92 81422844 JMI00787350 PRIYANKA SHARMA JOGINDER KUMAR 

G - 93 87502789 JMI00779968 AMAN SADIYA MOIEN AHMAD 

G - 94 60812354 JMI00764779 WAJIHA KHANAM ZAFAR HUSSAIN 

G - 95 86203823 JMI00807070 FAIZ HUSAIN SHAKIR HUSAIN 

G - 96 87600617 JMI00797210 MONIKA PANDEY BHASKAR PANDEY 

G - 97 81414086 JMI00785054 SHAZIA NAHID MD ANWARUL HAQUE 

G - 98 81438503 JMI00824793 AYESHA NASREEN AHMAD SABEEH 

G - 99 87301052 JMI00814109 ASMA KADRI MOHD ASLAM KADRI 

G - 100 81435412 JMI00795101 KRITI NARANG SANJAY NARANG 
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G - 101 81438090 JMI00800419 FARHA ABDUL KHALIQ 

G - 102 86110254 JMI00802322 ANAMIKA JADON SANDEEP SINGH 

G - 103 87708558 JMI00859119 NAHIDA KHATOON MD SHAHANAWAZ KHAN 

G - 104 81429178 JMI00830596 URVASHI SAINI AJIT SAINI 

G - 105 87531553 JMI00778321 AVINASH SINGH AKHILESH SINGH 

 

W/L NO ROLLNO REG NO NAME FATHERS NAME 

WAITING LIST (MUSLIM) 

M - 1 87601303 JMI00787865 ALTAMAS SUFIAN MOHAMMAD RIZWAN 

M - 2 81445797 JMI00872218 MOHD ADNAN ASHAD 

M - 3 87507525 JMI00784160 NIDA KHATOON KAFEEL AHMAD 

M - 4 61512876 JMI00853966 MUDASSIR FAIZI MD MANZOOR ALAM 

M - 5 87919327 JMI00814588 MD MOJAHID MD MANZOOR ALAM 

M - 6 87516413 JMI00830155 MOHAMMAD KHALID MERAJ MERAJ ALI 

M - 7 86000949 JMI00776076 KASHAIFA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 

M - 8 60415116 JMI00767930 SAHIBA SUMBUL SHAMSHAD AHMED 

M - 9 87513122 JMI00824229 TASNEE AYUB AYUB ANSARI 

M - 10 87902460 JMI00787299 AISHA SAMREEN MD SULTAN ALAM 

M - 11 81438035 JMI00823019 MD NISHAT AHSAN EHSAN ALI 

M - 12 81431563 JMI00803521 MUDASSIR HASSAN M H SABIT 

M - 13 87601288 JMI00779899 ZAARA ALAM SAUD ALAM 

M - 14 87527404 JMI00839011 RESHMA PRAVEEN MOHASEEN ALI 

M - 15 87509034 JMI00830717 FARHEEN BASHRAH SHAHID HUSSAIN 

M - 16 82706758 JMI00790768 TABINDA AFROZ AFROZ AHMAD 

M - 17 86000682 JMI00869100 AALIYA SHAHNAWAZ RIZVI 

M - 18 87919873 JMI00801430 FARHAN AHMAD NAUSHAD AHMAD 

M - 19 87515779 JMI00813084 AZRA JABEEN GHUFRANUL HAI 

M - 20 81425710 JMI00769091 MEHVISH ZIAUL HAQ 

M - 21 65016947 JMI00867992 HASSAN ZAMIR AHMED FAIYAZ AHMED 

M - 22 87201118 JMI00865863 MARYAM KHAN MAZHAR KHAN 

M - 23 81439958 JMI00782683 MOHD AQIL AAS MOHD 

M - 24 80910591 JMI00820742 NASRIN KHATOON KHWAJA GULAM SHAHID 

M - 25 60840644 JMI00845500 ABU BAKKAR ASHIQ ALI 

M - 26 87507177 JMI00843173 MADIHA SHANAM ABDUL QUAYYOOM SIDDIQUI 
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M - 27 87300123 JMI00782867 TAHIRA AZIZ AHMAD AZIZ KHAN 

M - 28 82711631 JMI00818286 NAZISH AHMAD JAMIL AHMAD 

M - 29 81419416 JMI00812189 MD FAIQUE ALI ARIF ALI 

M - 30 61709376 JMI00767765 KHAN M AJMAL NAFIS MOHAMMED NAFIS KHAN 

M - 31 60820252 JMI00767046 ZEESHAN ALVI SAJID KHAN 

M - 32 80900134 JMI00788074 SHAZIA NISAR MD NISAR AHMAD 

M - 33 65009792 JMI00772519 NATIQUE SHARAR BADARUDDOZA 

M - 34 81434880 JMI00814575 SABIR ALAM MOHD ZAHID 

M - 35 81422720 JMI00831688 AREEB ALAM MUNIR ALAM 

M - 36 65008583 JMI00778341 SHAIZA KHAN ASHFAQUE KHAN 

M - 37 87512528 JMI00853775 SHAFAQ NASEEM MOHD NASEEM 

M - 38 87602028 JMI00810526 ANA ZEHRA ZULFIQUAR HAIDER 

M - 39 80901862 JMI00848563 HEBA SHIREEN MOHAMMAD RAFEUZZAMAN 

M - 40 87503926 JMI00869819 MOHD FAIZ ABDUL AHAD 

M - 41 81418677 JMI00869673 ASHRAF KHAN ASMOHAMMAD KHAN 

M - 42 81437506 JMI00780665 SADIA IQBAL IQBAL AHMAD 

M - 43 87503322 JMI00822580 ANAS HUSAIN MUQTIDA HUSAIN 

M - 44 82712225 JMI00870053 S M SAIF S M SHAMSHUZOHA 

M - 45 87700278 JMI00826564 MOIZA ANWAR ANWAR AHMAD 

M - 46 80906981 JMI00814775 MD IMRAN KHAN SAMIUR RAHMAN KHAN 

M - 47 87502789 JMI00779968 AMAN SADIYA MOIEN AHMAD 

M - 48 60812354 JMI00764779 WAJIHA KHANAM ZAFAR HUSSAIN 

M - 49 86203823 JMI00807070 FAIZ HUSAIN SHAKIR HUSAIN 

M - 50 81414086 JMI00785054 SHAZIA NAHID MD ANWARUL HAQUE 

M - 51 81438503 JMI00824793 AYESHA NASREEN AHMAD SABEEH 

M - 52 87301052 JMI00814109 ASMA KADRI MOHD ASLAM KADRI 

M - 53 81438090 JMI00800419 FARHA ABDUL KHALIQ 

M - 54 87708558 JMI00859119 NAHIDA KHATOON MD SHAHANAWAZ KHAN 

M - 55 80906166 JMI00809572 AYESHA NAJMI NAJAM AKHTAR 

M - 56 87524250 JMI00826385 SALMAN KHAN IZHAR KHAN 

M - 57 81411265 JMI00768588 MAHEJABIN NAIMUL HAQU 

M - 58 80909490 JMI00780416 SABA ALI ALI ALAM 

M - 59 64707380 JMI00769016 SADAF AAFREEN SAGEER AHMED 

M - 60 80912598 JMI00855816 NEHA PERWEEN MD SERAJUDDIN 

M - 61 82711323 JMI00774781 MD KAMRAN AYUBI MD AYUB 
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M - 62 86101926 JMI00766192 MOHD SARIM SIDDIQUI MOHD WASIM SIDDIQUI 

M - 63 81423969 JMI00828660 MOHD FUZAIL RASHID 

M - 64 81417902 JMI00780696 FAIZ AHMAD MUKHTAR AHMAD 

M - 65 80900361 JMI00843495 FALAK NOOR IMTEYAZ AHMAD 

M - 66 81414847 JMI00819202 OSAMA ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI 

M - 67 82704373 JMI00830977 MD HASSAN ABDUL HAKEEM 

M - 68 80901615 JMI00799200 MOBASHSHERAH NAZ IMTIYAZ ALI 

M - 69 80911844 JMI00784279 AAMRAH RAHMAN TASNEEM ROSHAN RAHMAN 

M - 70 87704011 JMI00855427 FARIYA RIZVI S NASIR HASAN RIZVI 

M - 71 80904001 JMI00793701 SHABANA PERWEEN FIROZ AHMAD 

M - 72 81404867 JMI00781184 FAZEELAT JABBARUL HAQ 

M - 73 87506736 JMI00821247 ASRA KHAN ZAKI HYDER KHAN 

M - 74 81407372 JMI00767398 NAZIA ANZAR MD ANZAR 

M - 75 81445881 JMI00869480 MOHD AZIM AZIZULLA 

 

W/L NO ROLLNO REG NO NAME FATHERS NAME 

WAITING LIST (MUSLIM OBC/ST) 

MO - 1 87515779 JMI00813084 AZRA JABEEN GHUFRANUL HAI 

MO - 2 65016947 JMI00867992 HASSAN ZAMIR AHMED FAIYAZ AHMED 

MO - 3 81439958 JMI00782683 MOHD AQIL AAS MOHD 

MO - 4 60840644 JMI00845500 ABU BAKKAR ASHIQ ALI 

MO - 5 60820252 JMI00767046 ZEESHAN ALVI SAJID KHAN 

MO - 6 81434880 JMI00814575 SABIR ALAM MOHD ZAHID 

MO - 7 87700278 JMI00826564 MOIZA ANWAR ANWAR AHMAD 

MO - 8 81414086 JMI00785054 SHAZIA NAHID MD ANWARUL HAQUE 

MO - 9 87301052 JMI00814109 ASMA KADRI MOHD ASLAM KADRI 

MO - 10 81438090 JMI00800419 FARHA ABDUL KHALIQ 

MO - 11 81417902 JMI00780696 FAIZ AHMAD MUKHTAR AHMAD 

MO - 12 82704373 JMI00830977 MD HASSAN ABDUL HAKEEM 

MO - 13 81445881 JMI00869480 MOHD AZIM AZIZULLA 

MO - 14 87601100 JMI00829228 NOUREEN HASAN TAHIR HASAN 

MO - 15 87508382 JMI00786224 ASFIYA AHMAD ARSHI AHMAD 

MO - 16 81438378 JMI00772626 USMAN GHANI SHAHAB HAIDER 

MO - 17 81408931 JMI00791372 ABDUL WAHID ABDUL BARI 
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MO - 18 86105933 JMI00792902 SOPHIA M SALIM 

MO - 19 81433279 JMI00866497 ANAMTA IQBAL IQBAL AHMAD 

MO - 20 81425587 JMI00764206 ADIL RAZA ASGAR RAZA 

MO - 21 82101189 JMI00772627 AAMIR KHAN FARUKH KHAN 

MO - 22 82102026 JMI00776791 MAROOF REHMAN MAHFOOZUR REHMAN 

MO - 23 81413157 JMI00785404 ADIBA KHANAM ANSAR AHMED 

MO - 24 87530303 JMI00852999 MOHAMMAD GUFRAN ABDUL GAFFAR 

MO - 25 80903390 JMI00832523 HUMA ATHAR MOHD ATHAR ANSARI 

 

W/L NO ROLLNO REG NO NAME FATHERS NAME 

WAITING LIST (MUSLIM WOMEN) 

MW - 1 87507525 JMI00784160 NIDA KHATOON KAFEEL AHMAD 

MW - 2 86000949 JMI00776076 KASHAIFA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 

MW - 3 60415116 JMI00767930 SAHIBA SUMBUL SHAMSHAD AHMED 

MW - 4 87513122 JMI00824229 TASNEE AYUB AYUB ANSARI 

MW - 5 87902460 JMI00787299 AISHA SAMREEN MD SULTAN ALAM 

MW - 6 87601288 JMI00779899 ZAARA ALAM SAUD ALAM 

MW - 7 87509034 JMI00830717 FARHEEN BASHRAH SHAHID HUSSAIN 

MW - 8 82706758 JMI00790768 TABINDA AFROZ AFROZ AHMAD 

MW - 9 86000682 JMI00869100 AALIYA SHAHNAWAZ RIZVI 

MW - 10 81425710 JMI00769091 MEHVISH ZIAUL HAQ 

MW - 11 87201118 JMI00865863 MARYAM KHAN MAZHAR KHAN 

MW - 12 80910591 JMI00820742 NASRIN KHATOON KHWAJA GULAM SHAHID 

MW - 13 87507177 JMI00843173 MADIHA SHANAM ABDUL QUAYYOOM SIDDIQUI 

MW - 14 80900134 JMI00788074 SHAZIA NISAR MD NISAR AHMAD 

MW - 15 65008583 JMI00778341 SHAIZA KHAN ASHFAQUE KHAN 

MW - 16 87512528 JMI00853775 SHAFAQ NASEEM MOHD NASEEM 

MW - 17 87602028 JMI00810526 ANA ZEHRA ZULFIQUAR HAIDER 

MW - 18 81437506 JMI00780665 SADIA IQBAL IQBAL AHMAD 

MW - 19 87502789 JMI00779968 AMAN SADIYA MOIEN AHMAD 

MW - 20 60812354 JMI00764779 WAJIHA KHANAM ZAFAR HUSSAIN 

MW - 21 81438503 JMI00824793 AYESHA NASREEN AHMAD SABEEH 

MW - 22 87708558 JMI00859119 NAHIDA KHATOON MD SHAHANAWAZ KHAN 

MW - 23 81411265 JMI00768588 MAHEJABIN NAIMUL HAQU 
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MW - 24 80909490 JMI00780416 SABA ALI ALI ALAM 

MW - 25 64707380 JMI00769016 SADAF AAFREEN SAGEER AHMED 

 

W/L NO ROLLNO REG NO NAME FATHERS NAME 

WAITING LIST (JAMIA INTERNAL) 

JI - 1 81409079 JMI00844613 SHAHID RAZA MD SHAHAN SALEY 

JI - 2 81437191 JMI00787178 AYAZ SUBHANI ATIQUR RAHMAN 

JI - 3 81421427 JMI00813829 ZAKI AHMAD TAQUEE AHMAD 

JI - 4 81437247 JMI00869626 FARAZ ASKARI MUBARAK HUSAIN 

JI - 5 81412125 JMI00791294 MOHD INAYATULLAH MAHMOOD ALAM 

JI - 6 81423142 JMI00788336 SHAILY JAY CHANDRA MISHRA 

JI - 7 81423402 JMI00811920 QAMAR ALAM JAMIL AHMAD 

JI - 8 81421589 JMI00781475 AISHA NOOR MD ISRAFIL 

JI - 9 80900896 JMI00848073 MD MOSHAHID MD SAALIM 

JI - 10 81418378 JMI00778399 ABU AMAAN SIDDIQUI LATE MUQUITUDDIN SIDDIQUI 

JI - 11 81432459 JMI00845780 MD SAJID AKRAM MD NASIR 

JI - 12 81417024 JMI00811476 NISHAN NAAZ SAYEEDUR RAHMAN 

JI - 13 81413709 JMI00827698 MOHAMMAD KASHIF MOHAMMAD ASIF 

JI - 14 81401126 JMI00843070 MD MUNAZIR HUSSAIN MD ABDUS SUBHAN 

JI - 15 81402555 JMI00791222 AHMED RAZA MD SHARFUDDIN 

 


